Sunday, June 16, 2019
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Lucky 13

Clancy

Jackaroo

Boaz

Crazy Cryder

Pearl Starr

Doc Rankin

Stone Creek Drifter
Kathouse Keli

El Paso Susie

V Luna

Darby

Edward R.S.Canby
Stretch McCain
Babby B Sassy
Fire Eater

McCabe

Deputy Dangit

Total Shooters 18

Page 1

Rio Grande Renegades

RGR cowboy 6-16-19 match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SL 1
L49 1
ES 1
GF 1
F 1
L49 2
S 1
FCD 1
LWRA 1
GD 1
GF 2
EI P 1
SL 2
SL 3
COWG 1
FCD 2
CB 1
WRA 1

7:07:17 PM

Stage 1

18.50
22.96
19.08
27.51
21.99
25.10
24.87
37.10
22.44
23.42
29.48
29.28
32.10
29.28
55.74
39.97
29.71
22.84

Stage 2

17.28
33.94
18.53
21.52
21.09
30.46
34.58
22.48
36.80
46.38
24.95
32.87
29.59
32.23
35.98
38.76
29.41
22.64

Stage 3

17.47
27.99
25.34
25.35
22.74
27.14
33.36
25.75
39.36
37.30
25.40
26.11
37.59
55.44
39.56
39.69
32.21
22.13

Stage 4

19.12
18.97
20.66
32.05
49.29
24.84
22.77
24.37
2411
29.47
37.17
37.09
30.19
50.94
43.46
37.62
99.28
150.00

Shoot Date: 12:00:00 AM
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
24.66 7.33 104.36
24.15 5.73 133.74
18.05 32.87 134.53
19.85 16.77 143.05
23.28 14.10 152.49
37.80 7.21 152.55
22.52 16.17 154.27
25.68 20.35 155.73
23.46 10.61 156.78
22.16 10.54 169.27
41.51 14.49 173.00
26.53 25.62 177.50
61.45 16.77 207.69
36.12 16.34 220.35
35.70 21.68 232.12
44.98 35.85 236.87
32.27 25.40 248.28
150.00 150.00 517.61



